
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
21 

121 
74 

849 
75 

411 
92 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Luciano FERRARA 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Heros MENNITO 
Alberto RADAELLI 

Club Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
SUZUKI 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 
22 
20 
18 

G1  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Classifica Punti CHALLENGE 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 


